

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).34336/2009

STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHOUDHARY TILOTAMA DAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 2564 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sachin Sharma,Adv.
 Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. Padhi,Adv.
 Mr. Sibor Sankar Mishra,Adv.

 Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.
 Mr. R.K. Panigrahi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In SLP(C)No.34336/2009 await return of notice of
respondent No. 10, 15 and 19. Mr. S.S. Mishra, advocate
submits that counter affidavit is being filed during the
course of the day. If, that be so, office to accept it.
Await return of notice of the unserved respondents.

In SLP(C)No.2564/2010 await return of notice of
respondent No. 5. Last opportunity granted to the
remaining respondents for filing counter affidavit is over.

List the matters on 3.1.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar