

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 34336/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07/09/2009 in WP No. 1224/2002 passed by the High Court of Orissa at Cuttack)

STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHOU DHARY TILOTAMA DAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit, substituted service, prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH
SLP(C) No. 2564/2010
(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

Date: 09/03/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.
Mr. Kaushik Choudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ratnakar Dash, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these special leave petitions on a
non-miscellaneous day in usual course.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
NEETU KHAJURIA
Date: 2015.03.11
13:49:22 IST

(Neetu Khajuria)

(Vinod Kulvi)

Reason:

Sr.P.A.

Assistant Registrar