

ITEM NO.1 (PH)

COURT NO.3

SECTION XI -A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C) NO(S). 34336/2009
(ARISING OUT OF IMPUGNED FINAL JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 07-09-2009
IN WP NO. 1224/2002 PASSED BY THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD.

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

CHOUHARY TILOTAMA DAS & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

(AND IA NO.7592/2018-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 2564/2010 (XI -A)

Date : 06-02-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR
Mr. Punya Garg, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ratnakar Dash, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, AOR
Mr. Uma Kant Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Niranjana Sahu, Adv.

Mr. Shibashish Misra, AOR

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file additional documents is
granted.

Heard the learned counsels for the parties at length.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

[VINOD LAKHINA]

AR-cum-PS

[TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY]

BRANCH OFFICER